

SC-224/19(243/19
Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 20
25.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and evidence and **evidence of CSW No 1 and 2.**

Accused Tanmay Biswas on CB is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C

Ld PP I/C files hazira.

No witness is present today.

To date i.e. 26.11.2024 for appearance of accused person and **evidence of CSW no 3 and 4.**

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon